Psychology 48 17%
Social work 35 12%

ture, histories, identity, and context. Taken together, the questions you just answered 
describe a culturally sensitive education. Please briefly describe an experience on 
your course that was most culturally sensitive.

One hundred seventeen (117) students responded substantively to this question. 
Responses ranged from 5 to 139 words. The total dataset consisted of 3158 words. To 
address RQ3, we content analysed these responses by grouping them thematically in rela-
tion to the CSCS-R scales.